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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Vodnyanszká Renáta
 

Megy Sport s.r.o. Dunajská Streda 
5860
0,00

586
0,00 m/s

6
04 PB

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

36. HONVÉD KUPA NEMZETKÖZI ATLÉTIKAI VERSENY

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Budapešť HUN 25.07.2020  - 26.07.2020)

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 15.08.2025 4:081/1


